SYLVANIA

Plasterboard Frame 1200x300
0062319

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Housing colour
Product EAN number
Warranty
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CEch

Features

* Plasterboard ceiling frame accessory for panels
1200x300mm. Suggested cut-out size 1230x330mm.
Suitable ceiling thickness 15-40mm.

Plasterboard Frame 1200x300
Accessory

Aluminium

Interior

Education, Office

EC002557

4279571

RAL9003

5410288623191

5 years
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Technical drawings
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