

Plasterboard Frame 1200x300 **0062319**





Features

• Plasterboard ceiling frame accessory for panels 1200x300mm. Suggested cut-out size 1230x330mm. Suitable ceiling thickness 15-40mm.

Product Overview

Product name	Plasterboard Frame 1200x300
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
Environment	Interior
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4279571
Housing colour	RAL9003
Product EAN number	5410288623191
Warranty	5 years



Plasterboard Frame 1200x300 **0062319**

Technical drawings

